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AIRDUCT "THE CENTRAL”

(CANTINA AND
COFFIN HOTEL)

. The Infirmary
. Coffin Hotel "Starry
Dreams”

3. The Journey’s End Cantina

6
7
8
9
1

. Exchange and bank offices
. The’Oasis’ courtesan and
massage salon
Icon Chapel

Giakovo’s Kawah Trolley
Customs Point #1

0. Madame Shahari’s Chai
House

. Guard Point #13
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11. Spaceport Souk

12. Travel Agencies

13. Store

14. Cantinas

15. Food Carts and Peddlers

16. Bathroom

17. Entrance to the Loading
Docks

18. Passenger Elevators

19. Cargo Elevators

20. Fountain

21. Airducts to Stevedore
Central
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